
2024 NSS Term 2 SHINE Timetable

2 Epsilon

0.
7:30
8:00

1.
8:00
8:20

2.
8:20
8:40

3.
8:40
9:00

4.
9:00
9:20

5.
9:20
9:40

6.
9:40

10:00

7.
10:00
10:20

8.
10:20
10:40

9.
10:40
11:00

10.
11:00
11:20

11.
11:20
11:40

12.
11:40
12:00

13.
12:00
12:20

14.
12:20
12:40

15.
12:40
13:00

16.
13:00
13:20

17.
13:20
13:40

18.
13:40
14:00

19.
14:00
14:20

20.
14:20
14:40

21.
14:40
15:00

22.
15:00
15:20

23.
15:20
15:40

24.
15:40
16:00

25.
16:00
16:20

Thu 16 May

Fri 17 May

Mon 20 May

Tue 21 May

Wed 22 May

Thu 23 May

Fri 24 May

M.
Ass

Noor /
Soh
GU

Briefing
on

SHINE

Noor / Chen
WZ

2E

Food
Compo

sting

Noor

2E

Food
Compo

sting

Chen WZ

2E

Recess
LS

Urban
Farmin

g

Noor

2E

Urban
Farmin

g

Chen WZ

2E

Reflecti
on

Noor / Chen
WZ

2E

M.
Ass

Noor /
Soh
GU

Student
Leader's

Investiture at
Hall

Noor / Soh GU

Prepar
e end

product

Noor

2E

Recess
LS Movie

Noor / Kumari

2E

M.
Ass

Noor /
Soh
GU

Prepar
e end

product

Noor

2E

Prepar
e end

product

Kumari

2E

Class
Presen
tation

Noor / Kumari

2E

Recess
LS

Class
Presen
tation

Noor / Kumari

2E

Cohort
Presentation at

Hall

Noor / Kumari

M.
Ass

Noor /
Soh
GU

Reflecti
on of
VIA &
SIL

Briefing
Noor / Soh

GU

2E

Assembly at
Hall

Noor / Soh GU

Recess
LS

CM's
time

(Prep
for

PTC)
Noor / Soh

GU

2E

YH Talk (Sec
2)

Noor / Soh GU

Vesak's Day (No school)

PTC (0800 -1600)

PTC (0800 -1600)

NORTHLAND SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE 2E

Timetable generated: 13/5/2024 aSc Timetables Online



2024 NSS Term 2 SHINE Timetable

2 Vega

0.
7:30
8:00

1.
8:00
8:20

2.
8:20
8:40

3.
8:40
9:00

4.
9:00
9:20

5.
9:20
9:40

6.
9:40

10:00

7.
10:00
10:20

8.
10:20
10:40

9.
10:40
11:00

10.
11:00
11:20

11.
11:20
11:40

12.
11:40
12:00

13.
12:00
12:20

14.
12:20
12:40

15.
12:40
13:00

16.
13:00
13:20

17.
13:20
13:40

18.
13:40
14:00

19.
14:00
14:20

20.
14:20
14:40

21.
14:40
15:00

22.
15:00
15:20

23.
15:20
15:40

24.
15:40
16:00

25.
16:00
16:20

Thu 16 May

Fri 17 May

Mon 20 May

Tue 21 May

Wed 22 May

Thu 23 May

Fri 24 May

M.
Ass

Kng
HM /

Jacks
on Tan

Briefing
on

SHINE

Kng HM /
Jackson Tan

2V

Food
Compo

sting

Kng HM

2V

Food
Compo

sting

Jackson Tan

2V

Recess
LS

Urban
Farmin

g

Kng HM

2V

Urban
Farmin

g

Jackson Tan

2V

Reflecti
on

Kng HM /
Jackson Tan

2V

M.
Ass

Kng
HM /

Jacks
on Tan

Student
Leader's

Investiture at
Hall

Kng HM / Jackson Tan

Prepar
e end

product

Jackson Tan

2V

Recess
LS Movie

Kng HM / Jackson Tan

2V

M.
Ass

Kng
HM /

Jacks
on Tan

Prepar
e end

product

Kng HM

2V

Prepar
e end

product

Jackson Tan

2V

Class
Presen
tation

Kng HM /
Jackson Tan

2V

Recess
LS

Class
Presen
tation

Kng HM /
Jackson Tan

2V

Cohort
Presentation at

Hall

Kng HM / Jackson Tan

M.
Ass

Kng
HM /

Jacks
on Tan

Reflecti
on of
VIA &
SIL

Briefing
Kng HM /

Jackson Tan

2V

Assembly at
Hall

Kng HM / Jackson Tan

Recess
LS

CM's
time

(Prep
for

PTC)
Kng HM /

Jackson Tan

2V

YH Talk (Sec
2)

Kng HM / Jackson Tan

Vesak's Day (No school)

PTC (0800 -1600)

PTC (0800 -1600)

NORTHLAND SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE 2V

Timetable generated: 13/5/2024 aSc Timetables Online



2024 NSS Term 2 SHINE Timetable

2 Antares

0.
7:30
8:00

1.
8:00
8:20

2.
8:20
8:40

3.
8:40
9:00

4.
9:00
9:20

5.
9:20
9:40

6.
9:40

10:00

7.
10:00
10:20

8.
10:20
10:40

9.
10:40
11:00

10.
11:00
11:20

11.
11:20
11:40

12.
11:40
12:00

13.
12:00
12:20

14.
12:20
12:40

15.
12:40
13:00

16.
13:00
13:20

17.
13:20
13:40

18.
13:40
14:00

19.
14:00
14:20

20.
14:20
14:40

21.
14:40
15:00

22.
15:00
15:20

23.
15:20
15:40

24.
15:40
16:00

25.
16:00
16:20

Thu 16 May

Fri 17 May

Mon 20 May

Tue 21 May

Wed 22 May

Thu 23 May

Fri 24 May

M.
Ass
Feroz

e /
Jonah
Wang

Briefing
on

SHINE

Feroze /
Jonah Wang

2A

Urban
Farmin

g

Feroze

2A

Urban
Farmin

g

Jonah Wang

2A

Recess
LS

Food
Compo

sting

Feroze

2A

Food
Compo

sting

Jonah Wang

2A

Reflecti
on

Feroze /
Jonah Wang

2A

M.
Ass
Feroz

e /
Jonah
Wang

Student
Leader's

Investiture at
Hall

Feroze / Jonah Wang

Prepar
e end

product

Jonah Wang

2A

Recess
LS Movie

Feroze / Jonah Wang

2A

M.
Ass
Feroz

e /
Jonah
Wang

Prepar
e end

product

Feroze

2A

Prepar
e end

product

Jonah Wang

2A

Class
Presen
tation

Feroze /
Jonah Wang

2A

Recess
LS

Class
Presen
tation

Feroze /
Jonah Wang

2A

Cohort
Presentation at

Hall

Feroze / Jonah Wang

M.
Ass
Feroz

e /
Jonah
Wang

Reflecti
on of
VIA &
SIL

Briefing
Feroze /

Jonah Wang

2A

Assembly at
Hall

Feroze / Jonah Wang

Recess
LS

CM's
time

(Prep
for

PTC)
Feroze /

Jonah Wang

2A

YH Talk (Sec
2)

Feroze / Jonah Wang

Vesak's Day (No school)

PTC (0800 -1600)

PTC (0800 -1600)

NORTHLAND SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE 2A
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2024 NSS Term 2 SHINE Timetable

2 Rigel

0.
7:30
8:00

1.
8:00
8:20

2.
8:20
8:40

3.
8:40
9:00

4.
9:00
9:20

5.
9:20
9:40

6.
9:40

10:00

7.
10:00
10:20

8.
10:20
10:40

9.
10:40
11:00

10.
11:00
11:20

11.
11:20
11:40

12.
11:40
12:00

13.
12:00
12:20

14.
12:20
12:40

15.
12:40
13:00

16.
13:00
13:20

17.
13:20
13:40

18.
13:40
14:00

19.
14:00
14:20

20.
14:20
14:40

21.
14:40
15:00

22.
15:00
15:20

23.
15:20
15:40

24.
15:40
16:00

25.
16:00
16:20

Thu 16 May

Fri 17 May

Mon 20 May

Tue 21 May

Wed 22 May

Thu 23 May

Fri 24 May

M.
Ass

Chen
HF / Li

YW

Briefing
on

SHINE

Chen HF / Li
YW

2R

Urban
Farmin

g

Chen HF

2R

Urban
Farmin

g

Li YW

2R

Recess
LS

Food
Compo

sting

Chen HF

2R

Food
Compo

sting

Li YW

2R

Reflecti
on

Chen HF / Li
YW

2R

M.
Ass

Chen
HF / Li

YW

Student
Leader's

Investiture at
Hall

Li YW / Chen HF

Prepar
e end

product

Chen HF

2R

Recess
LS Movie

Chen HF / Li YW

2R

M.
Ass

Chen
HF / Li

YW

Prepar
e end

product

Chen HF

2R

Prepar
e end

product

Li YW

2R

Class
Presen
tation

Chen HF / Li
YW

2R

Recess
LS

Class
Presen
tation

Chen HF / Li
YW

2R

Cohort
Presentation at

Hall

Chen HF / Li YW

M.
Ass

Chen
HF / Li

YW

Reflecti
on of
VIA &
SIL

Briefing
Chen HF / Li

YW

2R

Assembly at
Hall

Chen HF / Li YW

Recess
LS

CM's
time

(Prep
for

PTC)
Chen HF / Li

YW

2R

YH Talk (Sec
2)

Chen HF / Li YW

Vesak's Day (No school)

PTC (0800 -1600)

PTC (0800 -1600)

NORTHLAND SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE 2R

Timetable generated: 13/5/2024 aSc Timetables Online



2024 NSS Term 2 SHINE Timetable

2 Castor

0.
7:30
8:00

1.
8:00
8:20

2.
8:20
8:40

3.
8:40
9:00

4.
9:00
9:20

5.
9:20
9:40

6.
9:40

10:00

7.
10:00
10:20

8.
10:20
10:40

9.
10:40
11:00

10.
11:00
11:20

11.
11:20
11:40

12.
11:40
12:00

13.
12:00
12:20

14.
12:20
12:40

15.
12:40
13:00

16.
13:00
13:20

17.
13:20
13:40

18.
13:40
14:00

19.
14:00
14:20

20.
14:20
14:40

21.
14:40
15:00

22.
15:00
15:20

23.
15:20
15:40

24.
15:40
16:00

25.
16:00
16:20

Thu 16 May

Fri 17 May

Mon 20 May

Tue 21 May

Wed 22 May

Thu 23 May

Fri 24 May

M.
Ass

Krishn
a / Ng

HH

Learning Experience (LJ)

Ng HH / Nora

2C

Recess
LS

Reflecti
on

Ng HH

2C

M.
Ass

Krishn
a / Ng

HH

Student
Leader's

Investiture at
Hall

Ng HH / Krishna

Prepar
e end

product

Ng HH

2C

Recess
LS Movie

Ng HH / Nora

2C

M.
Ass

Krishn
a / Ng

HH

Prepar
e end

product

Nora

2C

Prepar
e end

product

Ng HH

2C

Class
Presen
tation

Ng HH / Nora

2C

Recess
LS

Class
Presen
tation

Ng HH / Nora

2C

Cohort
Presentation at

Hall

Ng HH / Nora

M.
Ass

Krishn
a / Ng

HH

Reflecti
on of
VIA &
SIL

Briefing
Krishna / Ng

HH

2C

Assembly at
Hall

Krishna / Ng HH

Recess
LS

CM's
time

(Prep
for

PTC)
Krishna / Ng

HH

2C

YH Talk (Sec
2)

Krishna / Ng HH

Vesak's Day (No school)

PTC (0800 -1600)

PTC (0800 -1600)

NORTHLAND SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE 2C

Timetable generated: 13/5/2024 aSc Timetables Online



2024 NSS Term 2 SHINE Timetable

2 Sirius

0.
7:30
8:00

1.
8:00
8:20

2.
8:20
8:40

3.
8:40
9:00

4.
9:00
9:20

5.
9:20
9:40

6.
9:40

10:00

7.
10:00
10:20

8.
10:20
10:40

9.
10:40
11:00

10.
11:00
11:20

11.
11:20
11:40

12.
11:40
12:00

13.
12:00
12:20

14.
12:20
12:40

15.
12:40
13:00

16.
13:00
13:20

17.
13:20
13:40

18.
13:40
14:00

19.
14:00
14:20

20.
14:20
14:40

21.
14:40
15:00

22.
15:00
15:20

23.
15:20
15:40

24.
15:40
16:00

25.
16:00
16:20

Thu 16 May

Fri 17 May

Mon 20 May

Tue 21 May

Wed 22 May

Thu 23 May

Fri 24 May

M.
Ass
Elizab

eth
Phua /

Chia
MG

Learning Experience (LJ)

Chia MG / Merin Ong

2S

Recess
LS

Reflecti
on

Elizabeth
Phua / Chia

MG

2S

M.
Ass
Elizab

eth
Phua /

Chia
MG

Student
Leader's

Investiture at
Hall

Chia MG / Elizabeth Phua

Prepar
e end

product

Chia MG

2S

Recess
LS Movie

Elizabeth Phua / Chia MG

2S

M.
Ass
Elizab

eth
Phua /

Chia
MG

Prepar
e end

product

Elizabeth
Phua

2S

Prepar
e end

product

Chia MG

2S

Class
Presen
tation

Elizabeth
Phua / Chia

MG

2S

Recess
LS

Class
Presen
tation

Elizabeth
Phua / Chia

MG

2S

Cohort
Presentation at

Hall

Elizabeth Phua / Chia MG

M.
Ass
Elizab

eth
Phua /

Chia
MG

Reflecti
on of
VIA &
SIL

Briefing
Chia MG

2S

Assembly at
Hall

Chia MG

Recess
LS

CM's
time

(Prep
for

PTC)
Chia MG

2S

YH Talk (Sec
2)

Chia MG

Vesak's Day (No school)

PTC (0800 -1600)

PTC (0800 -1600)

NORTHLAND SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE 2S

Timetable generated: 13/5/2024 aSc Timetables Online



2024 NSS Term 2 SHINE Timetable

2 Orion

0.
7:30
8:00

1.
8:00
8:20

2.
8:20
8:40

3.
8:40
9:00

4.
9:00
9:20

5.
9:20
9:40

6.
9:40

10:00

7.
10:00
10:20

8.
10:20
10:40

9.
10:40
11:00

10.
11:00
11:20

11.
11:20
11:40

12.
11:40
12:00

13.
12:00
12:20

14.
12:20
12:40

15.
12:40
13:00

16.
13:00
13:20

17.
13:20
13:40

18.
13:40
14:00

19.
14:00
14:20

20.
14:20
14:40

21.
14:40
15:00

22.
15:00
15:20

23.
15:20
15:40

24.
15:40
16:00

25.
16:00
16:20

Thu 16 May

Fri 17 May

Mon 20 May

Tue 21 May

Wed 22 May

Thu 23 May

Fri 24 May

M.
Ass

Bala /
Puah

CL

Learning Experience (LJ)

Puah CL / Razak

2O

Recess
LS

Reflecti
on

Puah CL /
Razak

2O

M.
Ass

Bala /
Puah

CL

Student
Leader's

Investiture at
Hall

Bala / Puah CL

Prepar
e end

product

Puah CL

2O

Recess
LS Movie

Bala / Puah CL

2O

M.
Ass

Bala /
Puah

CL

Prepar
e end

product

Bala

2O

Prepar
e end

product

Puah CL

2O

Class
Presen
tation

Bala / Puah
CL

2O

Recess
LS

Class
Presen
tation

Bala / Puah
CL

2O

Cohort
Presentation at

Hall

Bala / Puah CL

M.
Ass

Bala /
Puah

CL

Reflecti
on of
VIA &
SIL

Briefing
Bala / Choi

PL

2O

Assembly at
Hall

Bala

Recess
LS

CM's
time

(Prep
for

PTC)
Bala

2O

YH Talk (Sec
2)

Bala

Vesak's Day (No school)

PTC (0800 -1600)

PTC (0800 -1600)

NORTHLAND SECONDARY SCHOOL, SINGAPORE 2O

Timetable generated: 13/5/2024 aSc Timetables Online


